7 2011 EverFocus Product Catalog. Note:  Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit www.everfocus.com for the most updated information. 8
•  Provides Digital Wide Dynamic Range expansion to deliver properly
   exposed images despite bright light sources, deep shadows and/or
   unbalanced lighting in the same scene
•  560 TVL with full motion true Day/Night plus color images in low
    light without ghosting
•  Provides 3D-Noise Reduction to improve picture clarity while
   enabling DVRs to improve disk storage utilization

1/3” CCD True Day/Night & Wide Dynamic Range Color Outdoor Vandal Dome
Specifications
Ordering Information
* Models vary in different countries. Visit www.everfocus.com and select your
  country for accurate ordering information
•  ED610/MVB:  Wide Dynamic & True Day/Night Outdoor Vandal
                           Dome, 0.0002 Lux, 2.8-10mm Lens, Silver Base
•  ED610/MV2:  Wide Dynamic & True Day/Night Outdoor Vandal
                          Dome, 0.0002 Lux, 9-22mm Lens, Silver Base
•  ED610/MVBB:  Wide Dynamic & True Day/Night Outdoor Vandal
                             Dome, 0.0002 Lux, 2.8-10mm Lens, Black Base
•  ED610/MVBW:  Wide Dynamic & True Day/Night Outdoor Vandal
                              Dome, 0.0002 Lux, 2.8-10mm Lens, White Base
1/3" Sony Super HAD CCD II
NTSC or PAL
NTSC: 525 TV lines, 60 fields/sec.